19
20
84
0
18
43
A7 MIG WelderX3 MIG Welder
EN

UA
L
8. ORDERING CODES
X3 Power Source 400 X31004000
X3 Power Source 400 (AU) X31004000AU
X3 Power Source 500 X31005000
X3 Power Source 500 (AU) X31005000AU
X3 Wire Feeder 300 X31003000
Welding guns
MMT 42 3.0 m 6254213MMT
MMT 42 4.5 m 6254214MMT
Interconnection cables